
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
28 
77 
1 

60 
59 

119 
229 
220 
13 

444 
43 

828 
57 
8 

112 
311 
12 
5 

20 
9 

157 
999 
10 

Class 
Rookie 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
Rookie 
Rookie 
PMK 

Name 
LEO PARREIRA 
JP SARKIS 
PEDRO CAMPOS 
KAUAN BERNARDES 
JOSE HENRIQUE SOUZA 
LUCAS BERTANHA 
PIETRO BELIZARIO 
THALYSON FERNANDES 
GUSTAVO TREVISAN 
GAEL RAMPAZZO 
FRANCISCO MATTOS 
GABRIEL KAVALCO 
JOAQUIM ANDRADE 
DAVI HONORIO 
RODRIGO GINATO 
JOÃO VICTOR 
LUCCA MENOSSI 
ALVARO MEDEIROS 
PIETRO SORBARA 
MIGUEL PEIXOTO 
ENRICO TOLEDO 
LEONARDO SECKLER 
BERNARDO CAMPANO 

Laps 
18 
19 
19 
17 
19 
19 
19 
19 
17 
19 
17 
18 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
17 
14 
17 
19 
18 
16 

Best Tm 
1:01.391 
1:01.518 
1:01.602 
1:01.706 
1:01.824 
1:01.845 
1:01.864 
1:02.058 
1:02.111 
1:02.128 
1:02.132 
1:02.139 
1:02.221 
1:02.410 
1:02.424 
1:02.501 
1:02.621 
1:02.849 
1:02.951 
1:03.217 
1:03.578 
1:03.762 
1:03.991 

Diff 

0.127 
0.211 
0.315 
0.433 
0.454 
0.473 
0.667 
0.720 
0.737 
0.741 
0.748 
0.830 
1.019 
1.033 
1.110 
1.230 
1.458 
1.560 
1.826 
2.187 
2.371 
2.600 

Gap 

0.127 
0.084 
0.104 
0.118 
0.021 
0.019 
0.194 
0.053 
0.017 
0.004 
0.007 
0.082 
0.189 
0.014 
0.077 
0.120 
0.228 
0.102 
0.266 
0.361 
0.184 
0.229 

In Lap 
17 
19 
17 
13 
16 
19 
19 
15 
15 
18 
15 
16 
13 
12 
8 

15 
15 
9 

12 
17 
19 
16 
16 

2nd Best 
1:01.553 
1:01.635 
1:01.692 
1:01.832 
1:01.993 
1:01.898 
1:02.237 
1:02.218 
1:02.254 
1:02.162 
1:02.172 
1:02.289 
1:02.337 
1:02.414 
1:02.959 
1:02.605 
1:02.948 
1:02.903 
1:03.207 
1:03.722 
1:03.814 
1:04.012 
1:04.221 

2nd Lap 
15 
16 
18 
11 
19 
18 
13 
14 
17 
17 
17 
18 
15 
13 
10 
10 
13 
10 
11 
10 
14 
15 
14 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 -10a Etapa 
 MIRIM 

3o TREINO - MIRIM 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 7:30:38 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

08/12/2023 07:30 


